oXyD

Usb Bellekler
Uriin

32GB USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665032GG4

e 64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301WO64GG4
=

KioXaAa

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665064GG4

128GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU202W128GG4

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665128GG4

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

4,31 USD

4,60 USD

7,19 USD

7,47 USD

11,10 USD



